Ecomaister Beads India Private Limited

Claims
Unsecured Financial Creditors

Amount of claim

Claim Admitted

Claim not admitted

Sr. Name of the — — — . h
no. creditor Principal Interest Total Amount Principal Interest Total Amount Principal Interest Total Amount Voting share
amount Amount amount Amount amount Amount
DPSCO
1 [Consultants Pvt. 10,25,000 10,25,000 10,25,000 10,25,000 50.49%
Ltd.
Extensive HR
2 |Management Pvt. 10,05,000 10,05,000 10,05,000 10,05,000 49.51%
Ltd.
Related parties
3 |Metex Engineers 2,68,06,942 40,21,041] 3,08,27,983 1,12,16,720 16,82,508 1,28,99,228] 1,55,90,222 | 23,38,533 1,79,28,755 0%
4 |Amit Shrivastava 2,75,13,807 41,27,071] 3,16,40,878 65,28,156 9,79,223 75,07,379( 2,09,85,651] 31,47,848 2,41,33,499 0%
5 |UNECO Co. Ltd. 79,87,19,824] 6,82,96,305| 86,70,16,129 79,87,19,824| 6,82,96,305| 86,70,16,129 - - - 0%
TOTAL 85,50,70,573 | 7,64,44,417 | 93,15,14,990 | 81,84,94,700 | 7,09,58,036 | 88,94,52,736 | 3,65,75,873 | 54,86,381 | 4,20,62,254 |100.00%




